
29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Einzel 28o

Nr.28 Tanzutsu Original Seite: 1

World Record 93
Stand: 17.08.2022 18:06 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 95 Lars Olof Arvidsson SWE Sweden 72 1 2 1 1 4

2 40 Fernando Serrano Munoz ESP Spain 72 1 1 3 2 1

3 61 Josef Forman CZE Czech Republic 70 1 2 1 2 2

4 184 Ladislav Kostal SVK Slovakia 58 1 4 1



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Einzel 28r

Nr.28 Tanzutsu Replica Seite: 1

World Record 95
Stand: 17.08.2022 18:06 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 376 Gerhard Sperrer AUT Austria 95 7 1 2

2 375 Robert Szuppin AUT Austria 94 4 6

3 289 Darwin Filippin ITA Italy 93 5 3 2

4 183 Stefan Ernst SVK Slovakia 93 3 7

5 315 Martin Kloke GER Germany 91 4 3 3

6 33 Francisco Joaquin Pla Marti ESP Spain 90 3 4 3

7 321 Matthias Plöscher GER Germany 90 2 6 2

399 Willy Vanhille BEL Belgium 90 2 6 2

9 14 Miguel Angel Colmenares ... ESP Spain 89 2 5 3
10 324 Helmut Stubenrauch GER Germany 88 3 3 3 1
11 181 Vladimir Jurza SVK Slovakia 88 2 5 2 1
12 49 Miquel Corcoles Bertolin ESP Spain 88 1 6 3
13 373 Roland Mikschl AUT Austria 87 3 2 4 1
14 37 Juan Antonio Cortes Alamar ESP Spain 87 2 3 5
15 458 Jean-Luc Miquerol FRA France 86 3 3 1 3
16 368 Alexander Kaltenbach AUT Austria 86 2 2 6
17 69 Petr Kralicek CZE Czech Republic 86 1 5 3 1
18 210 Jukka Päärnilä FIN Finland 85 3 2 2 3
19 311 Joachim Haller GER Germany 85 3 1 4 2
20 319 Wilfried Kretschmer GER Germany 85 5 5
21 45 Marcel Segura Badia ESP Spain 84 2 4 1 2 1
22 308 Matthias Dreisbach GER Germany 84 2 2 4 2
23 90 Ronnie Ljungvall SWE Sweden 83 2 2 3 3
24 66 Frantisek Kadavy CZE Czech Republic 83 1 3 4 2
25 395 Jaques Clara BEL Belgium 83 4 5 1
26 64 Stanislav Hromada CZE Czech Republic 83 3 7
27 9 Jesus Arribas Garcia ESP Spain 82 2 2 2 4
28 16 Javier Fau Rubio ESP Spain 82 1 3 3 3
29 267 Antonio Ferrerio ITA Italy 82 5 3 1 1
30 228 Andrea Chiesa SUI Switzerland 81 1 2 4 3
31 185 Vladimir Karel SVK Slovakia 80 2 1 3 3 1
32 234 Mirko Tantardini SUI Switzerland 80 2 1 2 5
33 360 Peter Kanzler AUT Austria 80 1 2 3 4
34 292 Alexander Scott CAN Canada 79 2 1 2 4 1
35 227 João Faria POR Portugal 79 1 3 2 2 2
36 378 Rainer Pramper AUT Austria 79 1 3 1 4 1
37 5 Pedro Gastaminza Muruza... ESP Spain 79 3 3 4
38 241 Jürg Niederhäuser SUI Switzerland 79 2 6 1 1
39 246 Ulrich Wiedmer SUI Switzerland 78 1 2 3 3
40 405 Shaun Twomey GBR Great Britain 77 2 3 5
41 260 Stefano Fedele SUI Switzerland 76 1 4 2 1
42 222 Rui Rodrigues POR Portugal 75 1 1 2 4 2
43 266 Stefano Caruso ITA Italy 73 1 3 4 2
44 275 Pierangelo Ferrari ITA Italy 72 1 3 2 4
45 219 Pedro Azevedo POR Portugal 72 2 4 2
46 242 Bruno Reber SUI Switzerland 72 4 4 2
47 89 Mikael Lauth SWE Sweden 71 5 2 2
48 278 Pietro Grazioli ITA Italy 58 1 1 3



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Einzel 28r

Nr.28 Tanzutsu Replica Seite: 2

World Record 95
Stand: 17.08.2022 18:06 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

49 295 Shane Staniek CAN Canada 42 1 2
50 402 David Ellison GBR Great Britain 3



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Mannschaft 39

Nr.39 Kunimoto Seite: 1

World Record 271,0
Stand: 17.08.2022 18:06 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 AUT Austria 275 Total 13 9 8

368 Alexander Kaltenbach 86
376 Gerhard Sperrer 95
375 Robert Szuppin 94

2 GER Germany 262 Total 7 11 9 3

308 Matthias Dreisbach 84
321 Matthias Plöscher 90
324 Helmut Stubenrauch 88

3 SVK Slovakia 261 Total 7 13 5 4 1

183 Stefan Ernst 93
181 Vladimir Jurza 88
185 Vladimir Karel 80

4 ESP Spain 257 Total 5 11 10 4

9 Jesus Arribas Garcia 82
49 Miquel Corcoles Bertolin 88
37 Juan Antonio Cortes Alamar 87

5 CZE Czech Republic 252 Total 2 11 14 3

64 Stanislav Hromada 83
66 Frantisek Kadavy 83
69 Petr Kralicek 86

6 SUI Switzerland 229 Total 1 4 13 8 3

241 Jürg Niederhäuser 79
242 Bruno Reber 72
246 Ulrich Wiedmer 78

7 ITA Italy 227 Total 1 6 9 7 7

266 Stefano Caruso 73
275 Pierangelo Ferrari 72
267 Antonio Ferrerio 82



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Mannschaft 39

Nr.39 Kunimoto Seite: 2

World Record 271,0
Stand: 17.08.2022 18:06 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

8 SWE Sweden 226 Total 3 4 9 6 6

95 Lars Olof Arvidsson 72
89 Mikael Lauth 71
90 Ronnie Ljungvall 83

9 POR Portugal 226 Total 2 6 8 6 6

219 Pedro Azevedo 72
227 João Faria 79
222 Rui Rodrigues 75
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